

Dr. B. R. Ambedkar International Awards-2023

NOMINATION FORM

To, The President/ Secretary Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Awards Committee India

Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Awards Committee presents Dr. B. R. Ambedkar International Awards-2023 to be held at New Delhi.

The Dr. B. R. Ambedkar International Awards was instituted in the memory of Ex Law Minister and Founder of Constitution of India. To reward the outstanding performers in the various fields. The elite awards, year after year, would identify and honor professionals who have envisioned and created marvels to create a mark and strives to recognize and encourage outstanding people for their perfection and contribution towards the society and nation which inspires others also to follow suit. Concurrently, A talk show – Nurturing Ambedkar's Dreams ... is being organized which shall be highlighted on All National/ International Media.

Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Awards Committee now invites Nominations for an Award for Excellence in various categories in all fields. Participate and send Nomination for the Dr. B. R. Ambedkar International Award-2023 to be held at New Delhi. Nomination details are attached herewith.

We look forward to hearing from you in support of the event and gracing the occasion which will no doubt be embellished with your presence. The event will be conceptualized and managed by Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Awards Committee.

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Awards Committee now invites nominations for Dr. B. R. Ambedkar International Award-2023 from the following categories -

	Please Tick (✓)	Please Tick (✓)
Education	Media & Journalis	m
Literature	Industry & Corpora	ate
Social Work	NGO & Organizatio	on
Art & Culture	Medical & Hospital	lity
Sports & Games	Reacarch & Public	ation
Olympism and Olympic Values	Traditional Sports	& Games

SELECTION PROCEDURE

- Eminent panel of Jurists
- The Jury to evaluate and decide



APPLICATION FORM

The information provided in this application form will be used to screen and select awardees please provide information for all the sections specified in the form, along with relevant supporting documents. It will not be possible to evaluate incomplete forms.

Information provided in the Application Form will be evaluated and scored.

GENERAL INFORMATION

Name of the Applicant	
Date of Birth	
Sex/ Age	
Nationality	
Educational Qualifications	
Complete Address	
Contact Details	
E-mail	
Website	
Individual Work	
Organization Name	
Designation	
Marital Status	
Father's Name	
Mother's Name	
Spouse Name	
Work Profile	
Activities Report	



Declaration

It is certified that:-

- That there are no court cases/public interest litigations pending against our facility in relation to any economic, law & order, environmental or social issues.
- **Note:** If there were judgments against the facility for the period mentioned above, please attach duly signed details of the judgments and the facilities' redresses of the objections raised therein.

I, ______ of _____ (Organization Name) ______ do herby affirm, declare, and verify that the contents of the above Application Form are true and correct, and that no material information has been concealed there from.

Signature of the

Applicant

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Awards Committee shall not be responsible /liable for any information given and representation made herein above, in any manner, whatsoever.

Date: the Applicant

Signature of

DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED BY THE APPLICANT:-

- Individual Work profile
- Work Photographs
- Work related proof if any
- Print Media reports, if any
- Any other supporting information
- Honor Certificates, If Any
- Honor Letters, If Any
- Electronic Media Clip, if any



RULES AND REGULATIONS

- 1. All applications must be duly completed and submitted through email.
- 2. Please enclose scan copy of the relevant document that supports your claim.
- 3. The Application Form along with all supporting materials and documents must be submitted at the same time.
- 4. The organizers of the awards do not bear the responsibility for non receipt/ late receipt of any material.
- 5. Please refrain from sending confidential documents or any original documents of high value.
- 6. Material and documents once submitted will not be returned.
- 7. An Applicant is allowed to submit more than one application.
- Nomination Fee (500 USD) will be pay by Transfer in Foundation Account.

 a. Account Name- Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Sports Foundation
 Bank Name. ICICI Bank Limited
 Bank Branch Greater Noida, India
 A/c No. 025401006171
 IFS Code ICIC0000254
 Swift Code ICICINBB
 MICR Code- 110229037
 or
 b. PayPal Id activebharat123@gmail.com

NOTE- The Foundation doesn't charge for Award However nomination charges are required to cover up your expenses towards event, Consultancy charges, R&D of the Foundation.

MAILING CHECKLIST

- 1. Completed Application Form in only soft copy in PDF by email.
- 2. Photocopy of the relevant pages that indicates your claim.
- 3. Any supporting documents to substantiate the details provided in the Application form.
- 4. Any other material for the awards consideration
- 5. Please email the Application in PDF

DR. B. R. AMBEDKAR AWARDS COMMITTEE

Under the aegis of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Sports Foundation (Recommended for Special Consultative Status by United Nations Economic and Social Council) Visit: http://ambedkarawards.com Email: ambedkaraward@gmail.com